Flachen (mz, a, ha, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 3

Blatt 36

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

780 a="?
() 0,078 ha
() 0,78 km?
() 7,8 km2
(] 78000 m2

75000 m2 =7
(] 0,75 km?
() 75a
() 7,5ha
() 0,75 ha

980 ha = ?
(] 980 km?
(] 98000 m?
() 9,8 km?
(] 980000 a

1890 a="?
() 18,9 km?
(J 18900 m2
() 18,9 ha
(] 1,89 km?

b)

b)

17 ha="?
(] 170a
() 1700 m2
(] 1700 a
() 1,7 km2

9,5km2="?
() 950 ha
(] 95000 ha
(] 95000 m2
() 9500 a

206 a =7
(] 0,206 ha
(] 2,06 km?
() 2060 m?
(] 20600 m?

187000 m2 = ?

(] 1870 a
(] 0,187 ha
() 1,87 ha
() 18,7 km?

c)

0,73 kmz="?
(] 7,3ha
() 7300 m?
(] 7300 a
(] 730000 a

111000 m2 = ?

() 1,11 km?
() 111a
() 11,1 ha
() 11100 a

12100 m2 =7
(] 1,21 km?
(] 121 ha
(] 121a
(] 121a

0,89 km2="7?
() 89a
(] 8900 a
() 89 ha
() 8900 m2
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